NSSR’S ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE CHOUSALA, DIST BEED

Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) Form
Year: 2021-2022

Analysis of Student Satisfaction Survey.
Participated Student = 180

Sr.No Question Excellent | Verygood | Good Moderate
01 How are the classrooms? 70 65 40 05
02 How are Campus facilities? (Auditoriums,

Science labs, gport facilities, Canteen facility) 62 65 50 03
03 Cooperation of Institute staff 75 55 40 10
04 How is your curriculum? 80 50 40 10
05 Mentoring process of the institute is 82 56 40 02
06 The institution’s efforts to engage students in
Fhe monitoring, review ar_ld continuous quality 27 60 42 01
improvement of the teaching learning
process.
07 How is the syllabus completion by the faculty? 75 65 40 00
08 |Activities organized for the Students 80 40 40 00
09 Quality of the teaching faculty 70 70 30 10
10 Library facilities 85 70 20 05
11 Efforts made by your mentor to inculcate soft
skills and life skills and employability 75 75 25 05
skills to make you ready for job opportunities
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